Advanced Telemetrics International
2361 Darnell Dr., Spring Valley, OH  45370      Tel: 937-862-6948      Fax: 937-862-7193
email: sales@atitelemetry.com        www.atitelemetry.com
ATi 2100 SERIES
Digital Radio Telemetry System
Inductively Powered, Digital
Half-Shaft Telemetry System
The Efficient Solution for Rotating Measurements

Receivers are
available.
ATi Transmitter Model Numbering Format
 31 4 2 B – 4/J
Series TX Type Sensor Type Power Special (separate by “/”)
21=Single
      Channel
31=Multiplexed
4=Rotating
5=Point to
    Point
0=Strain Gage*
1=Voltage*
2=Thermocouple
3=Accelerometer*
5=RTD*
 B = Primary
Battery
R = Rechargeable
Battery
I = Inductive
2,4,8 = Channel Count
            (31xx only)
J,K,T = Thermocouple
             Type
R = RMS Voltage
Standard Sensor Excitations: Types 0, 1, 5 (1.9 VDC), Type 3 (1 mA)  Custom values are available.
* Remote Calibration: Pressing a button on the Receiver’s front panel places the Transmitter in CAL mode for